ARCORA  INTERNATIONAL
Marsstraße 9 • 85609 Aschheim - Germany
Tel.: 089/ 14 33 29 3-0 • Fax: 089/ 14 33 29 3-29 www.arcora.dewww.arcora.deARCORA  INTERNATIONAL® Marsstraße 9 • 85609 Aschheim near Munich - Germany
Fon: +49 (0)89 -14 33 29 30 • Fax: +49 (0)89 - 14 33 29 329 info@arcora.de
MELAMINE ROUND PAD
COMPRESSED WITH GREEN PAD
PAD
FEATURES
With the MELAMINE ROUND PAD,an area of 500 - 750 m² can be cleaned
depending on the degree of soiling and surface condition.
Due to the friction movement or rotation, the shaft-edged pores of the melamine
special foam can remove even the finest dirt from the pores of the tiles. Melamine
foam is about 300x finer than microfiber.
APPLICATION
In combination with a single disc machine.
Always moisten the melamine pad disc before use. Set the lowest speed. Do not
clean painted surfaces.
APPLICATION AREA
For removing dirt and old coatings from rubber floors, fine stone tiles, safety tiles
and linoleum floors. Best results when used on Colorex PVC floors in clean
rooms!
DETAILS
Article No. Size Units
MD254GW 10" = 256 mm 5 pieces
MD280GW 11" = 280 mm 5 pieces
MD305GW 12" = 305 mm 5 pieces
MD330GW 13" = 330 mm 5 pieces
MD356GW 14" = 356 mm 5 pieces
MD381GW 15" = 381 mm 5 pieces
MD406GW 16" = 406 mm 5 pieces
MD432GW 17" = 432 mm 5 pieces
MD457GW 18" = 457 mm 5 pieces
MD483GW 19" = 483 mm 5 pieces
MD503GW 20" = 503 mm 5 pieces
MELAMINE ROUND PAD